BUFFALD SABRES

elz4 TRAINING CAMP

TEAM BLUE
FORWARDS DEFENSEMEN
9 BENSON, ZACH 4 BYRAM, BOWEN
12 GREENWAY, JORDAN 25 POWER, OWEN
17 ZUCKER, JASON 38 CLAGUE, KALE
19 KREBS, PEYTON 75 CLIFTON, CONNOR
20 KULICH, JIRI 78 BRYSON, JACOB
22 QUINN, JACK GOALTENDERS

24 COZENS, DYLAN
63 ROSEN, ISAK
71 MCLEOD, RYAN

1 LUUKKONEN, UKKO-PEKKA
47 REIMER, JAMES
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36
72
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81
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ROUSEK, LUKAS
MALENSTYN, BECK
OSTLUND, NOAH
THOMPSON, TAGE
PETERKA, JJ

LAFFERTY, SAM

TUCH, ALEX

HELENIUS, KONSTA
AUBE-KUBEL, NICOLAS

D \ VEN
3 RATHBONE, JACK

8 GILBERT, DENNIS

10 JOKIHARJU, HENRI

23 SAMUELSSON, MATTIAS
33 JOHNSON, RYAN

GO’ EES
27 LEVI, DEVON
32 SANDSTROM, FELIX
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CHEVELDAYOFF, TY
WARREN, BRENDAN
DUNNE, JOSH
FIDDLER-SCHULTZ, RILEY
JOBST, MASON
KISAKOV, ALEKSANDR
NADEAU, OLIVIER
MURRAY, BRETT
TULLIO, TYLER
SLAGGERT, GRAHAM
NEUCHEYV, VIKTOR
WAHLBERG, ANTON

43
46
56
73
76
91

31
34
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PROW, ETHAN
POOLMAN, COLTON
BRUNET, SIMON-PIER
LAAOUAN, NOAH
TISCHKE, PETER
METSA, ZACH
KOMAROQV, VSEVOLOD
NOVIKOV, NIKITA

HOUSER, MICHAEL
RATZLAFF, SCOTT




